Common Council File #081285

GRANTED BY COMMON
CLASS "A"
EFFECTIVE

PAUL C FRENN, AGT
BERT'S LIQUOR,

INC

COUNCIL

LIQUOR AND MALT

APRIL 23,

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

MOHAMMAD F NAZER,
FOUR GEMS, LLC

MAY 3 ,

AGT

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

JOSEPH T GLORIOSO,
GLORIOSO ENTERPRISES,

MAY 5 ,

AGT
LTD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

DEVEN T PATEL, AGT

KINKUN INC

MAY 9 ,

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

GEORGE C KUSAK

MAY 11,

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"
EFFECTIVE

NASER A ASAD

MALT - RENEWAL

APRIL 25,

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

HATEM M BARAKAT

MAY 5 ,

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

MAY 8 ,

LUAY D KATTOUM, AGT

SMALL VILLAGE LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AUTO WRECKER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1,

MAKSIM A TUZHILKOV, AGT

ADVANTAGE AUTO PARTS,

LLC

- APRIL 14, 2009

- RENEWAL

2009 THRU APRIL 22, 2010
DISTRICT 14 0002659
2523 E OKLAHOMA AV

2009 THRU MAY 2 , 2010
DISTRICT 06 0002644
2305 N HOLTON ST

2009 THRU MAY 4 , 2010
DISTRICT 03 0002646
1020 E BRADY ST

2009 THRU MAY 8 , 2010
DISTRICT 09 0002648
8082 N 76TH ST

2009 THRU MAY 10, 2010
DISTRICT 15 0002674
2500 N 35TH ST

2009 THRU APRIL 24, 2010
DISTRICT 15 0005180
2803 N 35TH ST

2009 THRU MAY 4 , 2010
DISTRICT 04 0005182
2131 W WELLS ST

2009 THRU MAY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 13 0005181
4270 S HOWELL AV

2009 THRU APRIL 30, 2011
DISTRICT 05 0000412

11840 W HAMPTON AV
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BENTLEY S KIENBAUM, AGT
AUTO & SCRAP RECYCLERS,

CLAUDIO A PELC, AGT
CALUMET AUTO SALVAGE,

OLIVER F GARDIPEE

MICHAEL D SUTTNER, AGT

SUTTNER INDUSTRIES, INC

JOSEPH R KOVACICH, AGT
RECYCLED AUTO PARTS, LLC

RICK R ROZANSKE, AGT
ROZ AUTO SALVAGE, INC

CHRIS P SIMKO, AGT
TRIPLE "S" AUTO PARTS,

THOMAS E DOHEARTY

REUBEN M KATZ, AGT

H & R SCRAP METALS CO,

CYNTHIA A FLOWERS, AGT

AL'S AUTO SALES & SALVAGE,

LEONID KHODOS

DAVID L SOIKA, AGT
MILWAUKEE CYCLE SALVAGE,

ANGELA M CURRO, AGT

KINNICKINNIC AUTO SALVAGE,

ALEX N KARAGODSKY, AGT
MIKI'S AUTO SALVAGE, INC

DAVID T MC QUARY

IRENE D BROWN, AGT
AUTO PARADISE, INC

AUTO WRECKER-ADDED YARD - RENEWAL

CYNTHIA A FLOWERS, AGT

AL'S AUTO SALES & SALVAGE,

LEONID KHODOS

CLASS "B"

EFFECTIVE APRIL 15,

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

2009

THRU

DISTRICT 01 0000413
3800 W MILL RD
DISTRICT 09 0000414

8501 W CALUMET RD

DISTRICT 12 0000415
1144 W BRUCE ST
DISTRICT 11 0000417
2393 S 43RD ST
DISTRICT 11 0000418

4025 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 13 0000419
5848 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0000421
450 S 11TH ST

DISTRICT 02 0000422
8611 W KAUL AV

DISTRICT 02 0000423

9000 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 05 0000424
5290 N 124TH ST
DISTRICT 15 0000425
3015 W CENTER ST
DISTRICT 01 0000426

5754 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 14 0000427
2003 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 01 0000428
4385 N GREEN BAY AV

DISTRICT 12 0000429
1000 W BRUCE ST U-D

DISTRICT 13 0000430
6102 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 05 0000065

12300 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 15
2667 69 N 30TH ST

0000066

FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

APRIL 14, 2010
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DENNIS A THIEL, AGENT

OUR LADY OF GOOD HOPE CONGREGATION7152 N 41ST ST

EFFECTIVE MAY 8 , 2009

MATTHEW T BOHLMANN, AGENT
SYLVAN PROPERTIES, LLC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JuLy 1 , 2008

JOSEPH J BROJANAC
BEVERAGE SERVICES OF MKE, INC

JAMES W SZANIAWSKI
BEVERAGE SERVICES OF MILW, INC

DAVID E WARE
HTWA MARKET PROJECT, LLC

SHERRY L BANTUG
HTWA MARKET PROJECT, LLC

JILL E NICKERSON
HTWA MARKET PROJECT, LLC

PAUL H SCHWARTZ
HTWA MARKET PROJECT, LLC

MATTHEW S ENGELHARDT
RUBY TUESDAY, INC

CANDICE E SPARKES
RUBY TUESDAY, INC

VALERIE A RICHARD

DISTRICT 01 0000991
THRU MAY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 10 0000987
5010 W VLIET ST
THRU JUNE 30, 2009
DISTRICT 04 0002596

2401 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 04 0002597
2401 W WISCONSIN AV

CONVERSATNS INTERNT SPORTS BAR,LLC3945 N 35TH ST

DANIEL GONZALEZ
LA PERLA, LLC

SEAN J KEARNEY

CLASS "B" MANAGER - RENEWAL

JON Q RAGLAND, JR
QUESTIONS, INC

BRIAN D CURRIE
QUESTIONS, INC

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE APRIL 14, 2009

MARTIN R SAAVEDRA

DISTRICT 04 0002598
400 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0002599
400 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0002600
400 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0002601
400 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 05 0002602
10843 W PARK PL

DISTRICT 05 0002603
10843 W PARK PL

DISTRICT 07 0002604
DISTRICT 12 0002606
730 34 S 5TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0002621

2844 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 15 0002642
3041 W NORTH AV
DISTRICT 15 0002643
3041 W NORTH AV

THRU APRIL 13, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0015367
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600 W MAPLE ST

ERIC A LEVIN, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0015375
CINEMA BEVERAGES HOLDING CO, LLC 2230 N FARWELL AV
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

RAUL VARELA-RODRIGUEZ DISTRICT 08 0015392
2501 W GREENFIELD AV
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TOMMY L HARRIS, AGENT DISTRICT 06 0015449
H RENTALS, LLC 408 E NORTH AV

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PATRICK J MURPHY, AGT DISTRICT 04 0015520
INDIAN SUMMER, INC 200 N HARBOR DR
SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2009 THRU APRIL 14, 2010

DAWN R LUDWIG DISTRICT 08 0015444
1901 S 26TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE APRIL 20, 2009 THRU APRIL 19, 2010
MELANIE L SOBELMAN, AGT DISTRICT 08 0015404
SOBELMAN'S, INC 1900 W ST PAUL AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JANE A THOMAS, AGENT DISTRICT 11 0015432
AMFEF BOWLING CENTERS, INC 7505 W OKLAHOMA AV
VIDEO GAME CENTER

BOWLING ALLEYS

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE APRIL 23, 2009 THRU APRIL 22, 2010

MARY M HARRELL DISTRICT 15 0015406
4106 W LISBON AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

STEPHEN T SILBER, AGENT DISTRICT 10 0015408
RWS CORPORATION 7023 W ADLER ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
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AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

MICHAEL M FRITZ, AGENT

FAT DADDY'S, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE APRIL 25, 2009

STEVEN E TYCZKOWSKI, AGENT

DISTRICT 12 0015415
120 W NATIONAL AV

THRU APRIL 24, 2010

DISTRICT 04 0015400

BEVERAGE SERVICES OF MILWAUKEE, INC2401 W WISCONSIN AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

EFFECTIVE MAY 3 , 2009
JOHN E KASPRZYK

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JEROME M COHEN, AGT
MAJOR GOOLSBY'S, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

MATTHEW V BURKERT, AGT

BCW PARTNERS, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

LYDIA D CHICOINE, AGT
LYDIA & ASSOCIATES, INC

RICARDO REGALADO, AGT

LA RAZA SPORTS BAR CORPORATION
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DEAN M CANNESTRA, AGT
LIBIAMO, LTD

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MAY 8 , 2009

MERRY JANE K KUSZ, AGT
MERRY J'S, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THRU MAY 2 , 2010

DISTRICT 14 0015394
3279 S 9TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0015416
100 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 12 0015418
814 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 03 0015421
2336 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 12 0015427
854 W WINDLAKE AV

DISTRICT 03 0015437
221 W GALENA ST

THRU MAY 7 , 2010

DISTRICT 11 0015396
5100 W HOWARD AV
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THOMAS C WANG, AGT
YEN CHING RESTAURANT, INC
OLGA P RAMIREZ, AGENT
QUIMERA, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

MELISSA M ZANZIG, AGENT

DMC OF WISCONSIN, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JAMES A BAADE, AGENT
RASCAL'S ON MURRAY, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GIORGIO G FAZZARI, AGT
FAZZARI RESTAURANT GROUP,
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LLC

EFFECTIVE MAY 9 , 2009
DANIEL G HELDING, AGT

TECK STIR, LLC

BALWINDER DHILLON, AGENT

ROYAL INDIA RESTAURANT, LLC
VINCENT P GALLO, III, AGENT
LINCOLN STEECUE, LLC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
VALARIE J WINGO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CHARLES JORDAN, AGT
FOUNDATION BAR, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

NICHOL L KRUEGER, AGENT
NICKY K'S, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

DISTRICT 09 0015409
7630 W GOOD HOPE RD

DISTRICT 12 0015410
625 31 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 12 0015413
2079 S 8TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0015428
2311 N MURRAY AV
DISTRICT 04 0015459
322 W STATE ST

THRU MAY 8 , 2010
DISTRICT 04 0015383

112 W WISCONSIN AV #101

DISTRICT 11 0015411
3400 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0015424

1962 N PROSPECT AV

DISTRICT 06 0015429
2573 N 4TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0015443
2718 N BREMEN ST
DISTRICT 13 0015465

5444 S 27TH ST
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PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE APRIL 14, 2009
HOWARD J TICE, AGENT

STP, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 8 , 2009
MATTHEW T BOHLMANN, AGENT

SYLVAN PROPERTIES, LLC

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009

MIRZA N BEG, AGT

TEMPCO HEATING & A/C, INC

GUENTHER E HARTLAUB

MARCUS A DAVIS

DONALD P MALLAS,
LJL CONSTRUCTION,

AGT
LTD

CRANSTON D MARTIN, AGT
CM MECHANICAL & CONSTRUCTION LLC

THRU

THRU

THRU

JANUARY 31, 2010
DISTRICT 10 0015452
5526 W NORTH AV

MAY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 10 0000059
5010 W VLIET ST
FEBRUARY 28, 2011
DISTRICT 99 0009082

5707 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 99 0009134
14930 W POCAHONTAS DR N63

DISTRICT 15 0009112
2231 N 29TH ST
DISTRICT 99 0009118

5483 S KIRKWOOD AV

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - RENEWAL

MICHAEL S GRINKER, AGT
SID GRINKER COMPANY, INC

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008
GARY E VERHALEN, AGT

WE-ENERGIES

JACOB MASHIACH, AGT
NATIONAL HOTEL MILWAUKEE, LLC

JAMI SIERRA

AMY LA TONA-FALK, AGT
MITCHELL, INC

JONATHAN SWIAMS, SR, AGT

GRACEFUL LIVING CENTER, INC

DISTRICT 99 0009127
2162 N 72ND ST

DISTRICT 06 0008908
416 W WALNUT ST

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010

DISTRICT 04 0000845
230 W EVERETT ST
DISTRICT 12 0000846

1515 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 12 0000849
1408 W WINDLAKE AV

DISTRICT 04 0000850
755 N VAN BUREN ST
DISTRICT 07 0000852
3628 N 41ST ST
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LOADING ZONE (NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION) - NEW

JENNIFER J CHOCONTA, AGT
MINISTERIOS ALMAS, INC

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED)

ISMAEL RAMOS, SR

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED)

TERRENCE M GREEN

ESTHER A MATHESON

CARL RODGERS

JUANITA NEW

DISTRICT 12 0000180
1314 S 6TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0001866
1568 S 26TH ST

- RENEWAL

DISTRICT 14 0001873
2812 S CLEMENT AV

DISTRICT 08 0001874
2127 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 01 0001875
4956 N 26TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0001877
3043 W VILLARD AV

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT RENEWAL - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 ,

GURNAM SINGH, AGT
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 ,

JOHN R BRODERSEN, AGENT
BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP

MURAD M ALI, AGT
FOUR STAR INC OF MILWAUKEE

ROBERT B PYLES

ROBERT B PYLES

ROBERT B PYLES

JOSEPH A NIGRELLT

REKHA A GABHAWALA, AGT

SHILPA, INC

RAMZAN I CHARANIA, AGT
SALIMA, INC

DALJIT S KLER, AGENT

THRU APRIL 30, 2009

DISTRICT 01 0001410
4803 N GREEN BAY AV

THRU APRIL 30, 2010

DISTRICT 01 0001392
2910 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 03 0001313
2430 N MURRAY AV

DISTRICT 07 0001317
5025 W HAMPTON AV

DISTRICT 05 0001318
11313 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 09 0001319
8100 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 13 0001231
3929 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 04 0001232
612 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 14 0001233
3870 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 07 0001234
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ZIRA CORPORATION

MELISSA S FREEMAN, AGENT
MUJJ'S, INC

MELISSA S FREEMAN, AGENT
KKJJS, INC

MELISSA S FREEMAN, AGENT
WATERJJS, INC

MELISSA S FREEMAN, AGT
ERNEST GROUP INC

MELISSA S FREEMAN, AGENT
FREEWELL, INC

HARBHAJAN SINGH, AGENT
ISHA ENTERPRISES, INC

VINODKUMAR S PATEL, AGT
LAPHAM OF MILWAUKEE LLC

ABDUL HAQ, AGT
PETRO MART CHASE, LLC

RITA A TRIMMEL, AGENT
SPEEDWAY SUPERAMERICA, LLC

RITA A TRIMMEL, AGENT
SPEEDWAY SUPERAMERICA, LLC

KULWANT DHILLON, AGENT
KOOL PETROLEUM, INC

KULWANT DHILLON, AGENT
KOOL PETROLEUM, INC

RITA A TRIMMEL, AGENT
SPEEDWAY SUPERAMERICA, LLC

RITA A TRIMMEL, AGENT
SPEEDWAY SUPERAMERICA, LLC

RASHINDER LAL, AGENT
R H COMPANIES, LLC

SABIR ALI, AGT
VILLARD RED HOT, INC

AJIT S WALIA, AGT
CONTINENTAL A 1 CORP

SHAHBAZ A QURESHI, AGT
S F & S PETROLEUM INC

RICHARD A HONTHANER, II, AGENT
HONTHANERS RESTAURANTS, INC

MIGUEL HUERTA, AGT

3115 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 04 0001235
1532 W WELLS ST
DISTRICT 14 0001236

2242 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0001237
767 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 03 0001238
1344 E BRADY ST
DISTRICT 03 0001239

3129 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 15 0001241
1361 N 36TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0001242
605 W LAPHAM BL

DISTRICT 14 0001243
2341 S CHASE AV

DISTRICT 14 0001244

369 E OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 11 0001245
3869 S 84TH ST

DISTRICT 07 0001246
3381 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0001247
3474 N HOLTON ST
DISTRICT 13 0001249

1300 W COLLEGE AV

DISTRICT 13 0001250
800 E LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 09 0001321

4928 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 06
2100 W HOPKINS ST

0001251

DISTRICT 04 0001253
1202 W HIGHLAND AV

DISTRICT 11 0001254
3200 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 11 0001255
3133 S 92ND ST
DISTRICT 08 0001256
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EL SENORIAL LLC

DENNIS GIANNOPOULOS, AGENT

DGMK, INC

RODRIGO R LOPEZ, AGENT
CIELITO LINDO, LLC

NAVID I MOHAMMAD, AGT
AMERICAN SUB, INC

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT

1901 s 31ST ST

DISTRICT 05 0001257
5547 N LOVERS LANE RD

DISTRICT 12 0001258
733 39 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 15 0001259
1114 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 08 0001260

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COMMUNITY1721 W CANAL ST

QAMRUDDIN A METALWALA, AGT

AL-KARIMI CORPORATION

ASHFAQ A MIAN, AGENT
MIAN'S PETRO MART, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

PAUL S THOMPSON, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

YOUNAS I MOHAMMAD, AGENT
CHICAGO SUB INC

YOUNAS I MOHAMMAD, AGENT
CHICAGO SUB INC

KAMLESH CHAND, AGENT

K C CLARK GAS & MART, LLC

ROBERT M O'CONNOR, AGT

O'CONNOR PETROLEUM CO, INC

MURAD J HAMDAN, AGT

DISTRICT 05 0001262
7609 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 12 0001263
1421 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 14 0001264
3050 S CHASE AV

DISTRICT 07 0001265
2725 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 15 0001266
4601 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 11 0001267
2310 S 43RD ST

DISTRICT 05 0001268
11201 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 13 0001271
580 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 02 0001272
6225 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 06 0001273
627 E CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 06 0001274
633 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 07 0001276
2735 W BURLEIGH ST

DISTRICT 07 0001277
4231 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 13 0001279
5072 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 10 0001280
607 S 70TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0001281
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CHUBBY'S CHEESESTEAKS, LLC
RABINDER S KHAHRA
RABINDER S KHAHRA, AGENT
KHAHRA PETROLEUM, INC

JOSEPH J SANFELIPPO, AGENT
WALKER'S POINT PLAZA, LLC

GUS GLIATIS, AGENT
EL GRECO, INC

JERRY J SPENCER, AGT
PAK CAPITAL, INC

MANDEEP DHAWAN, AGT
DHAWAN CORPORATION

MANDEEP DHAWAN, AGENT
DHAWAN OIL ESTATE, LTD

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG, AGT

BEG ENTERPRISE FOUR LLC

KALIM M BEG

JOHN J KARDARIS, AGT

MIDWEST DINER SOUTH, INC

AZHAR I MOHAMMAD, AGENT
CHICAGO RED HOTS, LLC

WAQAR HUSSAIN, AGENT
KK PETROLEUM, LLC

WAQAR HUSSAIN, AGT
W & L PETROLEUM, LLC

PUNIT JAISWAL, AGT
KAREENA & LEENA, LLC

REKHA A GABHAWALA, AGT
LAXMI, INC

PAKHAR SINGH

2232 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 12 0001282
1831 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 02 0001283
6325 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0001284
605 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 05 0001285
9143 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 07 0001286
2627 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 11 0001287
3510 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 15 0001289
4950 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 09 0001290
9425 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 09 0001291
9026 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 06 0001292
232 W LOCUST ST

DISTRICT 10 0001293
5758 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 15 0001294
2624 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 13 0001295
1930 W HOWARD AV

DISTRICT 14 0001296
2321 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 09 0001297
9025 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 14 0001298
2023 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 12 0001299
1401 w MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 05 0001300
5401 N LOVERS LANE RD

DISTRICT 04 0001302
701 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 07 0001303
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AMARJIT S SANDHAR, AGENT
SANDHAR CORPORATION

ANUP K KHULLAR, AGENT
PRIYA CORPORATION

AMARJIT S SANDHAR, AGENT
SANDHAR CORP

AMARJIT S SANDHAR, AGT
SANDHAR CORPORATION

AMARJIT S SANDHAR, AGENT
SANDHAR CORP

SIMRANJEET S BENIPAL, AGT
WISCONSIN BENIPAL, LLC

LAKHWINDER SINGH, AGT
2759 S KK, LLC

HABIB MANJEE, AGT
STAR 27 CORPORATION

JAMES L SCHUTZ, AGT

OPEN PANTRY FOOD MARTS OF WI INC

ROBERT B PYLES &
MC DONALDS CORPORATION

ROBERT B PYLES AND
MC DONALD'S CORPORATION

ROBERT B PYLES &
MC DONALDS CORPORATION

ROBERT B PYLES

DEBORAH N ALLEN &

MC DONALD'S CORP

DEBORAH N ALLEN &
MC DONALD'S CORP

DEBORAH N ALLEN &
MC DONALD'S CORPORATION

DEBORAH N ALLEN &
MC DONALD'S CORP

JAMES L SCHUTZ, AGT
OPEN PANTRY MARTS OF WI,

JAMES L SCHUTZ, AGT

OPEN PANTRY FOOD MARTS OF WI INC

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT

3114 N SHERMAN BL

DISTRICT 15 0001304
2173 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0001305
7222 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 07 0001306
4137 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 15 0001307
905 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 06 0001308
808 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 15 0001309
3033 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 14 0001310
2759 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 01 0001312
3927 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 04 0001325
1624 W WELLS ST CD5

DISTRICT 01 0001314
5191 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 09 0001315
7130 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001316
5739 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 02 0001320
7451 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 15 0001326
920 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 02 0001327
5265 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 06 0001328
420 E CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 01 0001329
2700 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 03 0001330
3301 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 03 0001331
1515 E NORTH AV

DISTRICT 04 0001332
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ALDRIDGE, INC

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT
ALDRIDGE, INC

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT
ALDRIDGE INC

WAJEEH S ALTURKMAN, AGT
SHOUBASH ENTERPRISES, LLC

ANGEL R LUCIANO-RIOS, AGT
PENSEC, INC

PAWANJIT SINGH, AGT
KASHMIR, INC

BALVIR SINGH, AGT
M & R PETROLEUM INC

NADIR N DAYA, AGT
EIGHTEENTH CORPORATION

SUKHWINDER S RANDHAWA, AGENT

S R PETROLEUM, INC

MICHAEL J JOST, AGT
LA CAGE ENTERPRISES, LLC

DEBORAH L VARELAS, AGENT
MC DONALD'S CORP

MOHAMMED AMIR, AGT
SIDDIQUE, INC

HAJI S GHAFFAR, AGT
VIRANI, INC

MOHAMMED A GHAFFAR, AGT
ALTI AMOCO, INC

HAJI S GHAFFAR

HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT

SANDSTONE PETROLEUM, INC

HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT
TATA PETROLEUM, INC

HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT
KULDIP, INC

YOUSUF R HIRANI, AGT
NRN LAYTON, INC

MAQBOOL MUHAMMAD, AGENT
LEGACY PETROLEUM, LLC

KAREN E WEBB, AGENT

812 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

DISTRICT 03 0001333
2935 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 08 0001334
2028 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 09 0001335
5560 N 60TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0001336
1931 S 14TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0001337
3709 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 09 0001338
6330 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 13 0001339
1804 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 15 0001340
2008 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 12 0001341
801 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 08 0001342
2520 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 02 0001343
5656 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001345
7965 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001346
7616 W GOOD HOPE RD

DISTRICT 04 0001347
200 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 10 0001348
3071 N 60TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0001349
1030 E NORTH AV

DISTRICT 12 0001350
1009 s 18T ST

DISTRICT 13 0001352
151 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 03 0001353
2200 N PROSPECT AV

DISTRICT 13 0001354
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JCW RESTAURANTS, INC

JOAN M BRZEZINSKI, AGT
LAYTON RESTAURANT, LLC

DAVID J ROETTGERS, AGENT
ROETTGERS COMPANY, INC

JOUDEH A HAMED, AGT
JW PETRO LLC

GURDEV SINGH, AGENT
V K PETROLEUM, INC

GURDEV SINGH, AGT
VICKY QUICK MART LLC

GURDEV SINGH, AGENT
V K PETROLEUM, INC

DON EATON, AGT
TACO BELL OF AMERICA INC

DONALD E EATON, AGT
TACO BELL OF AMERICA INC

DON EATON, AGT
TACO BELL OF AMERICA INC

HARBHAJAN S GILL, AGENT
GILL, LLC

KONSTANTINOS MALTEZOS, AGT
OMEGA V, INC

MOHAMMAD RIAZ

ANUP K KHULLAR, AGT

PRIYA CORPORATION

FRED J REGENFUSS, AGENT
JACOBUS ENERGY, INC

RAGHWINDER SINGH, AGENT
NAT GAS & FOOD MART, LLC

KHALED M ALMOUSA, AGENT
NATIONAL ENTERPRISE, INC

TINA KAMBOURIS, AGENT
TNF, LLP

MICHAEL C RILEY, AGT
COW BURGERS, INC

MICHAEL C RILEY, AGT
COW BURGERS, INC

MICHAEL C RILEY, AGT

6181 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 13 0001355
191 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 05 0001356
5501 N LOVERS LANE RD

DISTRICT 10 0001357
5602 W VLIET ST

DISTRICT 04 0001358
1254 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0001359
2426 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 01 0001360
5208 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 13 0001361
6268 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 11 0001362
3334 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 13 0001363
230 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 15 0001364
1319 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 11 0001365
3473 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0001366
4405 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001367
8200 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 09 0001368
9110 N 107TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001369
4209 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 12 0001370
1400 S 6TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0001371
1014 N VAN BUREN ST

DISTRICT 10 0001372
7525 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 07 0001373
3431 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 15 0001374
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COW BURGERS, INC

DIANE STOWERS, AGT
STOWERS ENTERPRISES, INC

PROKOPIOS P LIAPIS, AGENT

LP LIMIT MANAGER, INC

MOHAMAD A TURKI, AGT
MAHMOUD, INC

GREGORY A PINGRY, AGT

HEARTLAND WISCONSIN FOOD CORP

FRED J REGENFUSS, AGENT
JACOBUS ENERGY, INC

FRED J REGENFUSS, AGENT
JACOBUS ENERGY, INC

FRED J REGENFUSS, AGENT
JACOBUS ENERGY, INC

BETTY J GILLESPIE, AGT
SPEED QUEEN BAR B Q, INC

KRYSTYNN N TAYLOR, AGT

KENSINGTON MANAGEMENT, INC

KLEOMENIS G DALLIS, AGENT

GYRO DELIGHT, INC

JASJEET SINGH, AGENT
J S PETROLEUMS, LLC

JUAN J TORRIJOS, AGENT

JMT ENTERPRISE LOS COMALES #7,

DAVINDER D SINGH, AGT
KULLI ENTERPRISES, INC

MYRON D SMITH, JR, AGT
GH MIDTOWN, INC

RAFAEL C HERNANDEZ, AGENT

MIMAR, INC

MOHAMMAD H HAMMAD, AGT
LIFTA, INC

VIPAN DUTTA, AGT

BULK PETROLEUM CORPORATION

JOHN R BRODERSEN, AGENT

BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP

JOHN R BRODERSEN, AGENT

BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP

JOHN R BRODERSEN, AGENT

1205 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 06 0001375
807 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 11 0001376
2701 W MORGAN AV

DISTRICT 13 0001377
1010 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 12 0001378
1841 S 14TH ST

DISTRICT 13 0001379
1010 W BODEN CT

DISTRICT 14 0001380
1726 S HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 05 0001381
5008 N 119TH ST

DISTRICT 15 0001382
1130 W WALNUT ST

DISTRICT 05 0001383
5441 N LOVERS LANE RD

DISTRICT 04 0001384
1607 W WELLS ST

DISTRICT 06 0001397
1432 W LOCUST ST

DISTRICT 12 0001386

INC1306 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 09 0001387
6011 W BRADLEY RD

DISTRICT 02 0001388
5501 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 04 0001389
2220 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 13 0001390
5518 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001391
10501 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 12 0001393
1567 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 15 0001394
2329 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 09 0001395
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BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP 7525 W GOOD HOPE RD

MICHAEL S GITTRICH, AGT
T P OF STEVENS POINT, INC

DISTRICT 03 0001398
1903 E KENILWORTH PL

HEIDI A PANAGIOTOPOULOS,
GPJ OF MILWAUKEE, INC

ANGEL GUTIERREZ GARNICA

SHERRY L SANTIAGO, AGT
QSR, INC

AGT

DISTRICT 03
2214 N FARWELL AV

0001400

DISTRICT 08 0001401

2106 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 09 0001403
8030 W BROWN DEER RD

RON A STOKES, AGT DISTRICT 04 0001404
ROARING FORK LLC 1150 N WATER ST
RON A STOKES, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0001405

ROARING FORK, LLC

2228 N PROSPECT AV

RON A STOKES, AGT DISTRICT 04 0001406
ROARING FORK LLC 803 N 16TH ST
BENNO M BAUER, AGT DISTRICT 03 0001409

SJA ENTERPRISES, INC

GURNAM SINGH, AGT
TEUTONIA GAS, LLC

1828 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 01 0001411
4295 N TEUTONIA AV

ANUP K KHULLAR, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001412
PRIYA CORPORATION 6366 N 76TH ST
DENNIS L KAUL, AGENT DISTRICT 02 0001413
KAUL OIL CO, INC 5931 N 91ST ST
DENNIS L KAUL, AGENT DISTRICT 05 0001414

KAUL OIL CO, INC

11131 W HAMPTON AV

RUBEN HERRERA, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0001415

TAQUERIA JALISCO, INC 2207 E NORTH AV

SHERMAN CLAYPOOL DISTRICT 03 0001417
1614 E NORTH AV

PRITPAL S GREWAL, AGENT DISTRICT 06 0001418

SAHEJ, LLC 3510 N 7TH ST

AJIT SINGH DISTRICT 06 0001419

AJIT SINGH

1545 W HOPKINS ST

DISTRICT 06
1909 W HOPKINS ST

0001420

SWARAN S MULTANI, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001422
S & V PETROLEUM, INC 425 E CAPITOL DR
SWARAN S MULTANI, AGT DISTRICT 01 0001423

S & V PETROLEUM, INC

JASON W PEHOWSKI, AGT

4427 N GREEN BAY AV

DISTRICT 03 0001424
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ALWAYS ENTERPRISES, INC 1504 E NORTH AV

PETER LIMBERATOS DISTRICT 03 0001426
VIVIAN ANTON-LIMBERATOS 1310 E BRADY ST

MARY T JICHA, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0001427
REAL CHILI INC 1625 W WELLS ST

NICKEY G PAPPAS, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0001431
OUzO CAFE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 776 N MILWAUKEE ST

AMRIT P KAUR, AGT DISTRICT 13 0001432
LUCKY PETROLEUM, LLC 110 E LAYTON AV

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008 THRU APRIL 30, 2009

ABEL A HAMDAN, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001229
NEW YORK PIZZA DELIVERY (NYPD),LLC231 E NORTH AV

RASHINDER LAL, AGT DISTRICT 01 0001322
R H COMPANIES LLC 3800 W HAMPTON AV
RASHINDER LAL, AGT DISTRICT 01 0001323
R H COMPANIES LLC 2620 W CAPITOL DR
RASHINDER LAL, AGT DISTRICT 01 0001324
R H COMPANIES LLC 2002 W CAPITOL DR

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2009 THRU APRIL 30, 2010

JERRY J SPENCER, AGENT DISTRICT 08 0001230

SWAN MILWAUKEE, INC 2434 W NATIONAL AV

07 RUPERT EALY, Annabelle, Request for a temporary extension of premises for

11

10

“Ealy’s 00 Lounge” at 4747 N. Hopkins Street to include the parking lot at
the back of the premises on April 26, 2009 from 2:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. for
“Cookout”.

HAMMOND, Robert A., Agent for “Our Lady Queen of Peace Congregation”,
Request for a temporary extension of premises for “Our Lady Queen of Peace
Congregation” at 3222 S. 29" Street to include the parking lot at the
rear of the premises on June 12, 2009 from 5:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m., June
13, 2009 from noon to 11:00 p.m. and June 14, 2009 from noon to 9:00 p.m.
for “Our Lady Queen of Peace Festival”.

ROCK, Brent, Request for the temporary extension of the premises for
“Mitchell’s Tavern” at 10433 W. Appleton Avenue to include the sidewalk,
parking lot, yard and street at 10433 W. Appleton Avenue for “Car Show” on
May 24, 2009 from 11:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.

HUTTERER, James J., Agent for “JJH Valley Inn, LLC”, Request for the
temporary extension of the premises for “Walley Inn” at 4000 W. Clybourn
Street to include the sidewalk and street at the front and side of the
premises for “Valley Inn 50 Anniversary” on July 11, 2009 from 10:00
A.M. to 11:00 P.M.
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12 BURKERT, Matthew,

Agent for “BCW Partners, LLC”, Request for the temporary

extension of the premises for “Fifth Ward Pub and Grill” at 814 S. 27°°

Street to include the sidewalk
Together” on May 23,

CLASS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

KEVIN A ROARK
TANYA S GRIFFIN
VICTORIA GARCIA
JESUS M VELEZ, JR

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

LINDA S FLOOD

GERARDO M RAMIREZ-MARTINEZ

SHANNON N NUNDAHL
JERRY L TIPPING
CELESTE M JOHNSON
TIMIKA L MITCHELL
ADIA N GRIFFIN
BRANDON M FREDRICKS
JAMES M HAMILTON
NICOLE M DALEY
JESSICA L SCHAFFER
JOSEPH A MONTCALM
ANA I ORTIZ GONZALEZ
SHANE R BEECRAFT
CINDY A KROCKA
KAYLA A BAGLEY
LARRY D CARRIVEAU
MATTHEW P WILHELM
GREGORY R LAUFER
MELISSA M JOHNSTON
VICTOR E HYBINETTE
KIMBERLY A PHILLIPS
REBECCA L OHMEN
BRITTANY L DANIELS
PEGGY L FORRER
MATTHEW E MEDDAUGH
HEATHER K BALDWIN
JAIME L MOSER

MARC A JANSSEN
AMANDA I PUFFER
ANTHONY R DAMICO
DANIEL G LINDBERG
ANDREW A BOSLEY
IVAN LJUBENOVIC
CHRISTINA K JEFFRIES
MATTHEW K MAASKE
ROXANNE E RUSSELL
DAVID E PRICE

ANN M FLATLEY
CASSANDRA L REMMEL
SAMANTHA K HOUGE
ELTIZABETH P SAVINO
PEDRO C BOTELLO
MATTHEW D STEINER

2009 from

BARTENDER -

at the front of the premises for “Walk
2:00 P.M. to 12:00 A.M.

NEW
DECEMBER 31, 2009

0054434
0054685
0057667
0058635
DECEMBER 31, 2010

0059672
0059103
0059268
0059332
0059421
0059471
0059477
0059506
0059579
0059582
0059585
0059586
0059591
0059592
0059593
0059596
0059598
0059599
0059601
0059602
0059603
0059604
0059605
0059607
0059611
0059615
0059617
0059618
0059619
0059622
0059624
0059626
0059627
0059631
0059632
0059633
0059634
0059636
0059638
0059639
0059640
0059641
0059644
0059646
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ALEXANDRA R SOGLIN
JEFFERSON J DANIELS
CHRISTANN SPANNRAFT
DARCIE M KRUEGER
LASHONDA C WILBOURN
KENNETH J ZAWISTOWSKI
TIFFANY R RUMLEY
ERIC A EUTING

CRAIG A SINCLAIR
TERESA A LEFFEL
MARSHALL S MAHONEY
LISA M KNAPP

TOMMY L KING
JERRIKCA K JACOBS
MICHELLE J KWON
MONIQUE T BERGOLD
PATRICK A MOORE
HOLLY A LEITNER
ELIZABETH M GILL
JUAN A RUIZ

SHANNON LEWIS
DARRELL D MOFFETT
TAREK A TEBER

JOEL P TRONNIER
DAVID A BOBZIN
ROBERT F SCHNEIDER
MARION W WILLIAMS
EDWINA A BUCHANAN
CAITLIN M O'BRIEN
KEVIN A KERRIGAN
JAGDISH KUMAR G PATEL
TRACY A SCHULTZ
TIFFANY D POINTER
ADAM J DION

DAVID C NADER
TERRYLYN T HOERZ
KAYLA L DE JARDIN
CHRISTINE A BLYTHE

CLASS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

JAIME L ERICKSON
BEVERLY HUGHES
ARTIELLE A MAYER

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

SUENORIA WILLIAMS
ANNA C KREBS
ELISEO G ALEMAN
JEFFERY J HAWKINS
GREGORY A PORT
MARTHA J FISHER
TSHAKA L WHITE
ABIGAIL A CREVIER
MANUEL PEREZ
VENEASHA L YOUNGBLOOD
ASA L BAGLEY
YOLANDA M PERKIN

BARTENDER -

0059647
0059648
0059649
0059651
0059653
0059654
0059656
0059658
0059659
0059661
0059664
0059665
0059667
0059669
0059670
0059671
0059678
0059680
0059681
0059683
0059684
0059687
0059688
0059691
0059694
0059696
0059697
0059700
0059702
0059704
0059705
0059708
0059709
0059712
0059714
0059716
0059718
0059720

RENEWAL
DECEMBER 31, 2009

0059339
0059625
0059637
DECEMBER 31, 2010

0059439
0059517
0059564
0059595
0059616
0059660
0059677
0059690
0059698
0059717
0059721
0059723
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HOME IMPROVEMENT SALESPERSON - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011
MIRZA N BEG 0001979
GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - APRIL 14, 2009

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE APRIL 23, 2009 THRU APRIL 22, 2010
PAUL C FRENN, AGT DISTRICT 14 0002659
BERT'S LIQUOR, INC 2523 E OKLAHOMA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 8 , 2009 THRU MAY 7 , 2010
MATTHEW T BOHLMANN, AGENT DISTRICT 10 0000987
SYLVAN PROPERTIES, LLC 5010 W VLIET ST

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JuLy 1 , 2008 THRU JUNE 30, 2009

SEAN J KEARNEY DISTRICT 03 0002621
2844 N OAKLAND AV

CLASS "B" MANAGER - RENEWAL

JON Q RAGLAND, JR DISTRICT 15 0002642
QUESTIONS, INC 3041 W NORTH AV
BRIAN D CURRIE DISTRICT 15 0002643
QUESTIONS, INC 3041 W NORTH AV

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE APRIL 14, 2009 THRU APRIL 13, 2010

MARTIN R SAAVEDRA DISTRICT 12 0015367
600 W MAPLE ST

ERIC A LEVIN, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0015375
CINEMA BEVERAGES HOLDING CO, LLC 2230 N FARWELL AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB
CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

RAUL VARELA-RODRIGUEZ DISTRICT 08 0015392
2501 W GREENFIELD AV

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TOMMY L HARRIS, AGENT DISTRICT 06 0015449
H RENTALS, LLC 408 E NORTH AV
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TAVERN DANCE
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PATRICK J MURPHY, AGT
INDIAN SUMMER, INC

SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE APRIL 23, 2009

MARY M HARRELL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

STEPHEN T SILBER, AGENT
RWS CORPORATION

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

MICHAEL M FRITZ,
FAT DADDY'S, LLC

AGENT

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MAY 3 , 2009

JOHN E KASPRZYK

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICARDO REGALADO, AGT
LA RAZA SPORTS BAR CORPORATION

DISTRICT 04 0015520
200 N HARBOR DR
THRU APRIL 22, 2010

DISTRICT 15 0015406
4106 W LISBON AV
DISTRICT 10 0015408
7023 W ADLER ST

DISTRICT 12 0015415

120 W NATIONAL AV

THRU MAY 2 , 2010
DISTRICT 14 0015394
3279 S 9TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0015427

854 W WINDLAKE AV
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AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MAY 8 , 2009

OLGA P RAMIREZ,
QUIMERA, LLC

AGENT

TAVERN DANCE

MELISSA M ZANZIG, AGENT
DMC OF WISCONSIN, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JAMES A BAADE, AGENT
RASCAL'S ON MURRAY,

LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GIORGIO G FAZZARI, AGT
FAZZARI RESTAURANT GROUP,

LLC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MAY 9 , 2009

BALWINDER DHILLON, AGENT
ROYAL INDIA RESTAURANT, LLC
VINCENT P GALLO,
LINCOLN STEECUE,

111,
LLC

AGENT

THRU MAY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 12 0015410

625 31 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 12 0015413
2079 S 8TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0015428
2311 N MURRAY AV
DISTRICT 04 0015459
322 W STATE ST

THRU MAY 8 , 2010

DISTRICT 11 0015411
3400 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0015424

1962 N PROSPECT AV
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CABARET/NITE CLUB

VALARIE J WINGO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE MAY 8 , 2009
MATTHEW T BOHLMANN, AGENT

SYLVAN PROPERTIES, LLC

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008
JEFF PALECHEK, AGT

GARFIELD DIALYSIS VENTURE, LLC

NELLIE M GILLIAM, AGT

DISTRICT 06 0015429
2573 N 4TH ST

THRU MAY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 10 0000059
5010 W VLIET ST

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010
DISTRICT 06 0000813

2211 N HUMBOLDT AV

DISTRICT 06 0000819

PRICILLA'S CHILD CARE DEV CENT,INC1934 N MARTIN L KING JR DR

GARY E VERHALEN, AGT
WE-ENERGIES

CRAIG M BLOOMFIELD, AGT
CARNAL, LLC
LOADING ZONE (NON-PROFIT ORGANI

JOYCE WEST, AGT
CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP COMM CHURCH
LOADING ZONE (NON-PROFIT ORGANI

RONALD E KOTECKI, AGENT

DISTRICT 04 0000845
230 W EVERETT ST
DISTRICT 04 0000847

320 E MENOMONEE ST

ZATION) - NEW
DISTRICT 15 0000181
3821 W GARFIELD AV

ZATION) - RENEWAL

DISTRICT 14 0002413

CONG OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION 2700 S KINNICKINNIC AV

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

LUCILLE REED

MARIA E PEREZ

DELIA M HALE

DISTRICT 06 0001869
3879 N HUMBOLDT BL

DISTRICT 06 0001871
2427 N HOLTON ST
DISTRICT 06 0001878

3354 N 1ST ST
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CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
GERARDO M RAMIREZ-MARTINEZ 0059103
MARGARET M SIMAYTIS 0059494
ANA I ORTIZ GONZALEZ 0059591
CINDY A KROCKA 0059593
GREGORY R LAUFER 0059601
VICTOR E HYBINETTE 0059603
JAIME L MOSER 0059618
DALIBOR CVETKOVIC 0059630
ISATAH J WELLS 0059642
JOSE TERRONES 0059668
DANIEL A FENSKE 0059679
JUAN A RUIZ 0059683
JOEL P TRONNIER 0059691
DAVID J DE BRUIN 0059695
PRESTON W GARNER 0059726
LASHANDA A WILSON 0059727
MELISSA K CLEVENGER 0059728
JADA E JACKSON 0059729
LAUREN M GLEASON 0059734
ROBERT E FICKAU 0059740
W C TEMPLER 0059741

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
REGINA A PAYNE 0059491
TARA A PORTH 0059731
ANGELA M KARKLUS 0059735
LUANNA M NAPUTI 0059742
MATTHEW A DANIELSON 0059743
VALERIE SERRANO 0059746
RAY C BLAIR 0059757

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT RENEWAL - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2009 THRU APRIL 30, 2010
DEBORAH N ALLEN & DISTRICT 02 0001327
MC DONALD'S CORP 5265 W FOND DU LAC AV
MYRON D SMITH, JR, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001388
GH MIDTOWN, INC 5501 W FOND DU LAC AV
AZI7Z A KHALIQ, AGT DISTRICT 14 0001434
K & A PETRO MART LLC 702 W OKLAHOMA AV

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008 THRU APRIL 30, 2009
M IKRAM S CHAUDHRY, AGT DISTRICT 08 0001402
A & A PETROLEUM, INC 4229 W GREENFIELD AV

HARJINDER SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 15 0001416
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1341 CENTER ST INC

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - April 14,

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

LA QUANNA A SPICER

DISTRICT 06

1341 W CENTER ST

2009

0015335

333 E HADLEY ST

TAVERN DANCE
POOL TABLES

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU
EMILY HEINRICH

058959

GABRIELLE L SCHEID

059196

JAIME ARCE

059456

DIRECT SELLER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2009 THRU

DARRON D CHOMICKI
003232

0006275
0008904
APRIL 14, 2009
DECEMBER 31, 2010

3345 W HIGHLAND BL #203

133 W OREGON ST #116

2174 W FOREST HOME AV
MARCH 31, 2010

9852 W FOND DU LAC AV #6



